Piazza delle Fornaci, 4 – 36030 Villaverla-  Italy
tel. +39 0445 350756
KES ENERGY – P.zza delle Fornaci, 4 – 36030 Villaverla (Vi) Italy tel. +39 0445 350756 fax +39 0445 357613 – http://www.kes-energy.it- info@kes-energy.it
Base frame
• Made of profiled steel sheet, cold pressed and it is based       on
a perimeter of the side members and a series of crosses and
currents

ISO Containers
MODELS OF ISO CONTAINERS
 Depending on the required motor type and the specific needs of the customer, the dimensions of the containers may vary, therefore the power data (kVA) associated with the dimensions
of the containers are purely indicative.
The data and specifications are subject to change in order to update or improve the products.
KES ENERGY – P.zza delle Fornaci, 4 – 36030 Villaverla (Vi) Italy tel. +39 0445 350756 fax +39 0445 357613 – http://www.kes-energy.it- info@kes-energy.it
►AVAILABLE MODELS
Kes Energy containers have dimensions that conform to the standards set by ISO 668 and ISO 1979 encoding the external and internal measu¬res of ISO containers.
  Model  Dimensions
mm (LxWxH)
 Noise Level
at 7m- dBA
 Genset range
(kVA)
KESCONT55-10  10’  2990 x 2438 x 2591  55  50 - 100
KESCONT75-15  15’  4550 x 2438 x 2591  75  105 - 250
KESCONT65-15  15’  4550 x 2438 x 2591  65  105 - 250
KESCONT55-15  15’  4550 x 2438 x 2591  55  105 - 250
KESCONT75T-20  20’  6058 x 2438 x 2591  >75  650 - 1000
KESCONT75-20  20’  6058 x 2438 x 2591  75  650 - 800
KESCONT75-20HC  20’ HC  6058 x 2438 x 2896  75  650 - 800
KESCONT65-20HC  20’ HC  6058 x 2438 x 2896  65  650 - 800
KESCONT55-20HC  20’ HC  6058 x 2438 x 2896  55  275 - 630
KESCONT75T-30  30’  9125 x 2438 x 2591  >75  900 - 1000
KESCONT75-30  30’  9125 x 2438 x 2591  75  900 - 1000
KESCONT65-30  30’  9125 x 2438 x 2591  65  900 - 1000
KESCONT75T-30HC  30’HC  9125 x 2438 x 2896  >75  1250 - 3000
KESCONT75T-40  40’  12192 x 2438 x 2591  >75  900 - 1000
KESCONT75-40  40’  12192 x 2438 x 2591  75  900 - 1000
KESCONT65-40  40’  12192 x 2438 x 2591  65  900 - 1000
KESCONT75-40HC  40’ HC  12192 x 2438 x 2896  75  1250 - 3000
KESCONT65-40HC  40’ HC  12192 x 2438 x 2896  65  1250 - 3000
KES ENERGY – P.zza delle Fornaci, 4 – 36030 Villaverla (Vi) Italy tel. +39 0445 350756 fax +39 0445 357613 – http://www.kes-energy.it- info@kes-energy.it
►ACOUSTIC ISOLATION FEATURES
Basic Container  Construction Details  60/65 dBA Soundproof Container  Construction Details